List of Selected Students - 2007 Batch

S.No.

College Roll No.

Name

Branch

Campus Placement

Current Status

Designation

11

13

15

6001

6007

6009

6013

6015

6022

6025

6029

Aakanksha Chadha

Arjun Grover

Ashish Kumar Chowdhary

Deepika Jamwal

Mansi Makhijani

Monisha Kakkar

Naveen Aggarwal

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

Satyam

Satyam

Dynamic Vertical Soltutions

Dynamic Vertical Soltutions

Infosys

Infosys

Tech Mahindra

ICICI Bank, Gurgaon

World One Solution Pvt. Ltd.

Sapient, Gurgaon

Tech Mahindra

Associate Solution Designer-Telecom

Manager - |

Technical Trainer/Mobile Tester
(Manual Tester)

Divya Chhabra

Senior Associate

Test Lead




S.No.

College Roll No.

6032

6035

6039

6042

6048

6055

6058

6066

Name

Neha Tara

Nitin Virmani

Pawan Kumar Yadav

Rahul Sharma

Sidhant Arora

Sudhir Kumar

Ujjwal Walia

Branch

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

Campus Placement

Infosys

Eximware Software

Infosys

Dynamic Vertical Soltutions

Life Bussiness Projects

Compare Infobase Pvt. Ltd.

Infosys

Compare Infobase Pvt. Ltd.

Current Status

Sapient Nitro, Gurgaon

Paxport AB Stockholm County, Sweden

Designation

Sr. Associate L2

Rinkey Gupta

Java Developer




S.No. | College Roll No. Name Branch Campus Placement Current Status Designation

Compare Infobase Pvt. Ltd.
33 6070 Vikas Kapoor CSE

Life Bussiness Projects

35 6074 Viresha Bhargava CSE Infosys

37 6083 Santosh Kumar Singh CSE Tekriti Software Incaendo Technologies Co Founder

39 6691 Neha Chawla CSE Compare Infobase Pvt. Ltd.

Matrix Communication
41 6064 Tarun Nangia ECE

Napino Auto Pvt Ltd

Octopus Power Solutions
43 6091 Aditi Bansal ECE Ericsson Global India Pvt Ltd, Gurgaon GFSM- SME
ZTE Telecom India Pvt. Ltd.




College Roll No.

Name

Branch

Campus Placement

Current Status

Designation

6106

Anshul Gupta

Bhudev Sharma

Huawei Electronics

6111

6113

6116

Braham Parkash Sharma

Dinesh Kumar

Eesha Bhatnagar

Matrix Communication

Octopus Power Solutions

Life Bussiness Projects

Saurer India Pvt Ltd

Wipro Infotech

Network Consultant-Unified
Communications




S.No.

College Roll No.

Name

Branch

Campus Placement

Current Status

Designation

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

6121

6123

6129

6133

6143

6146

6157

Girish Rahi

Harsh Gera

Kamlesh Yadav

Kunal Bhardwayj

Megha Devgan

Mr. Milit Mahlotra

Nilesh Gupta

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE

Life Bussiness Projects

RT OUT Sourcing

Octopus Power Solutions

Ericsson

Planning & Design Team

Delta Energy Systems

Infosys

Nationwide Building Society, United
Kingdom

Infosys

Octopus Power Solutions

Indian Navy

IBM India Private Limited

SCM Functional Consultant




S.No.

College Roll No.

Name

Branch

Campus Placement

Current Status

Designation

69

71

73

75

7

79

81

83

6159

6167

6178

6181

6194

6200

6299

5272

Nitin Budhiraja

Preeti Tuteja

Richa Monga

Rohit Goyal

Suchitra Yadav

Sumit Seth

Shilpi Bawa

Abhishek Goswami

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE

Huawei Electronics

Life Bussiness Projects

Delta Energy Systems

Sapient

Huawei Electronics

ICICI Bank

EPC Global Pvt. Ltd.

Nagarro Software Pvt. Ltd.

ACME Telepower Ltd, Gurgaon

CitiBank India

Engineering Resourcer

Lead. Resource Management Group

Sr.Engineer

Client Origination Manager - CitiGold




85

87

89

S.No.

College Roll No.

6276

6279

6281

Name

Ayush Dagar

Gaurav Kumar Mangla

Branch

Campus Placement

I- Flex

Accenture

Dreamer web Pvt Ltd

Compare Infobase Pvt. Ltd.

Current Status

Accenture, New York

Catabatic Automation Technology Pvt.
Ltd.

Designation

Team Lead

Dhiraj Bangia

PHP Developer

91

93

95

6283

6287

6291

Himanshu Uppal

Naveen Sharma

Rajni Kafaltia

Sify

Sapient

eClinical Works

Hitachi Solutions India Pvt Ltd, Pune

Project Manager

Assistant Manager




S.No. | College Roll No. Name Branch Campus Placement Current Status Designation

97 6297 Sapna Sharma IT HCL Technologies Executive

99 6302 Sourabh Kumar Goyal IT Aricent

101 6305 Swarali Arora IT Satyam Virus Positive Technologies, New Delhi Head HR

Senior Associate at Sapient Global,

103 6307 Trilok Chand IT Markets

BlackRock Associate

105 6310 Vikas Yadav IT RT OUT Sourcing

Eximware Software

107 6312 Yogesh Manchanda IT Tata Consultancy Services Business Process Lead
Alcatel-Lucent Network Management
Services India Ltd

109 6317 Preeti Yadav IT IBM Bank Of America, South West Delhi Analyst-I




S.No.

111

115

College Roll No.

6211

6214

6219

Name

Abhishek Tripathi

Amardeep Yadav

Ayush Gupta

Branch

ME

ME

ME

Campus Placement

SMS -DEMAG

Vedanta

JBM

Life Bussiness Projects

Current Status

Designation

113

117

119

121

6224

6227

6229

Dheeraj Arora

Goldi Gupta

Himanshu Bhugra

ME

ME

ME

Star Alubuild

Auto Max Pvt Ltd

JBM

Star Alubuild

Panasonic India Pvt. Ltd.

Larsen & Toubro Power, Faridabad

Deputy Manager

Assistant Manager




123

127

129

131

133

S.No.

College Roll No.

6234

6238

6240

6243

6245

6250

Name

Kuldeep Verma

Mithlesh Kumar

Mohit Kumar Berry

Nikhil Tyagi

Pankaj Sharma

Ramesh Kumar

Branch

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

Campus Placement

Saurer India Pvt Ltd

Auto Max Pvt Ltd

Star Alubuild

JBM

SMS -DEMAG

Star Alubuild

Current Status

Berryson Press

Designation

125

Owner

135

6252

Rohit Yadav

ME

Star Alubuild




S.No.

College Roll No.

Name

Branch

Campus Placement

Current Status

Designation

137

139

141

143

145

147

6255

6258

6262

6266

6268

6674

Sameer Khanna

SatyaParkash

Varun Satija

Vikram Sharma

Vipin Tanwar

Simran Jit Singh

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

Saurer India Pvt Ltd

L&T

Max Flow Pumps India Ltd

JBM

Auto Max Pvt Ltd

JBM

Star Alubuild

Faurecia

Faurecia Excellence System & HDE
Manager




